DM е H

⊠001 Page 1 of 2

728132

Florida Department of State Division of Corporations Public Access System Katherine Harris, Secretary of State

Electronic Filing Cover Sheet

Note: Please print this page and use it as a cover sheet. Type the fax audit number (shown below) on the top and bottom of all pages of the document.

(((H01000066261 8)))

Note: DO NOT hit the REFRESH/RELOAD button on your browser from this page. Doing so will generate another cover sheet.

To:

From: Makig Goldman Account Name : DUANE MORRIS & HECKSCHER, LLP Account Number : 119990000059 Phone : (305)960-2220 Fax Number : (305)960-2201

EIVED 7 AN 7:42 corporations	DISSOLU	•	FILED MAY 17 PM CRETARY OF LAHASSEE.
OI MAY 1	LIE ESTATES HOMEOWNERS	" ASSOCIATION 1	NO. 6, INC F STATE
	Certificate of Status	1	
	Certified Copy	1	
16.7	Page Count	02	
	Estimated Charge	\$52.50	D'SS'

S. PAYNE MAY 1 7 2001



FLORIDA DEPARTMENT OF STATE Katherine Harris Secretary of State

May 16, 2001

LESLIE ESTATES HOMEOWNERS' ASSOCIATION NO. 6, INC. 760 N.W. 107 AVENUE 201 MIAMI, FL 33172

SUBJECT: LESLIE ESTATES HOMEOWNERS' ASSOCIATION NO. 6, INC. REF: 728132

We received your electronically transmitted document. However, the document has not been filed. Please make the following corrections and refax the complete document, including the electronic filing cover sheet.

The manner of adoption should be reflected in paragraph FIFTH.

Please return your document, along with a copy of this letter, within 60 days or your filing will be considered abandoned.

If you have any questions concerning the filing of your document, please call (850) 487-6901.

Susan Payne Senior Section Administrator

FAX Aud. #: H01000066261 Letter Number: 901A00029712

Division of Corporations - P.O. BOX 6327 - Tallahassee, Florida 32314

Ø 002

05/16/2001 17:40 FAX 05/07/2001 18:43 FAX DM е Н

(((H01000066261 8)))

ARTICLES OF DISSOLUTION

Pursuant to 617.1401, Florida Statutes, this Florida not for profit corporation submits the following articles of dissolution:

FIRST	• •	The name of the corporation is: Leslie Estates Homeowners' Association No. 6, Inc.
SECO:	ND;	The filing date of the articles of incorporation was: November 20, 1973
THIRI):	The corporation has not commenced to conduct its affairs.
FOUR	TH:	No debt of the corporation remains unpaid.
FIFTH		Adoption of dissolution (CHECK ONE) (Note: Cannot be authorized by an incorporator if the corporation has directors)
Ŕ	The dis OR	ssolution was authorized by a majority of the directors.
	The dis	solution was authorized by an incorporator.
	The dis	solution was authorized by a majority of the incorporators.
	Signed	this day of May 2001.
	Signam	

(By the chairman of vice chairman of the Board of Director's , President, or other officer - If Directors have not been selected by an incorporator?

Russell Irizarty	
_(Typed or primed name) Vice - President	 · •
(Trile)	



(((H01000066261 8)))

MIA\S6236.1